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SHAKING WATER BATH LTBAT37-5

LTBAT37-5 SHAKING WATER BATH

A stamping molding stainless steel tank, easy to clean

LCD screen, multiple data display with timing function, easy to operate 1’—'—

Stainless steel shelves cover heater and sensor to avoid damage during using e E

Once-forming stainless steel lid

Cut off heater automatically in case of lack of water, meanwhile visible and audible =

alarm ensures to remind users in time

Independent temperature-limiting alarm system

temperature error alarm

Test tube holder can be placed

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Temperature range
Display Resolution
Temperature Uniformity
Shaking speed range
Amplitude

Power Consumption
Interior Dimension

Exterior Dimension

LTBAT37-5
33L
10-100°C
0.1°C
+1°C
30-150rpm
30mm (Standard) or 40mm (Option)
1500 W
440Wx300Dx250H mm
710Wx410Dx710H mm
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