SHAKING WATER BATH LTBAT37-5



SHAKING WATER BATH LTBAT37-5

LTBAT37-5 SHAKING WATER BATH

A stamping molding stainless steel tank, easy to clean

LCD screen, multiple data display with timing function, easy to operate

Stainless steel shelves cover heater and sensor to avoid damage during using

Once-forming stainless steel lid

Cut off heater automatically in case of lack of water, meanwhile visible and audible alarm ensures to remind users in time

Independent temperature-limiting alarm system

temperature error alarm

Test tube holder can be placed



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	LTBAT37-5
Capacity	33 L
Temperature range	10-100°C
Display Resolution	0.1°C
Temperature Uniformity	±1°C
Shaking speed range	30-150rpm
Amplitude	30mm (Standard) or 40mm (Option)
Power Consumption	1500 W
Interior Dimension	440Wx300Dx250H mm
Exterior Dimension	710Wx410Dx710H mm



Labtare Analytical Instruments

Email: info@labtare.com | Website: labtare.com